INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
29 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Aircraft refuelling hoses
MANITANK AVIO "C"
Pressure hose for aircraft refuelling Layer
inside: black NBR rubber

pressure
working
[bar]
pressure
Burst [bar] vacuum [bar] radius
bends
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
min. DN
drum
[mm]
length
rolls
[m]
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-C-019 19 31 6 20 80 0,5 100 0,70 225 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-C-025 25 38,5 6,75 20 80 0,4 125 0,98 300 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-C-032 32 46 7 20 80 0,4 140 1,20 375 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-C-038 38 52 7 20 80 0,4 180 1,35 450 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-C-050 50 65 7,5 20 80 0,3 215 1,80 550 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-C-063 63,5 81 8,75 20 80 - 230 2,75 600 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-C-075 75 93,5 9,25 20 80 - 230 3,40 600 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-C-100 100 122 11 20 80 - 345 4,40 900 40
MANITANK AVIO "E"
Aviation fuel handling and transfer hose Lining: black
NBR rubber
Reinforcement: synthetic cord, steel spiral

[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
vacuum [bar] bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
min.
Drum DN
[mm]
Roll
length
[m]
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-E-025 25 38,5 6,75 20 80 0,9 125 1,00 300 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-E-032 32 46 7 20 80 0,9 140 1,45 375 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-E-038 38 52 7 20 80 0,9 180 1,68 450 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-E-050 50 65 7,5 20 80 0,9 215 2,05 550 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-E-063 63,5 81 8,75 20 80 0,9 230 3,00 600 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-E-075 75 93,5 9,25 20 80 0,9 230 3,80 600 40
MT-MANITANK-AVIO-E-100 100 120 10 20 80 0,9 345 4,40 900 40